Ultra-Precise Motion with High
Load Capacity
The ABL1500WB—with its fully active air preload,
exceptionally high stiffness and excellent geometric
performance characteristics—meets demanding motion
performance requirements that other stages cannot.
The wide-body design with dual ironless linear motors is
optimized for large, heavy payloads, and it’s also an ideal

	� Optional 4 µm encoder scale option provides
SUB-NANOMETER RESOLUTION for superior
dynamic accuracy & velocity stability
	� Rated for NORMAL- & SIDE-MOUNTING
	�  EASY TO INTEGRATE with other ABL1500
stages & more to build multi-axis systems
aerotech.com
ABL1500WB Series SPECIFICATIONS
Notes:
1. Certified with each stage.
2. Axis orientation for on-axis loading is listed.
3. Specifications are for single-axis systems measured 25 mm aove the tabletop. Performance of multi-axis systems is payload and workpoint dependent.
    Consult factory for multi-axis or non-standard applications.
4. To protect air bearing against under-pressure, an in-line pressure switch tied to the motion controller/amplifier E-stop input is recommended.
5. Air supply must be clean, dry to 0° F dewpoint and filtered to 0.25 µm or better; recommend nitrogen at 99.9% purity.
6. For ABL1500WB XY assemblies, the maximum upper axis travel is 500 mm.
7. For XY assemblies in which the lower axis is ABL1500WB and the upper axis is ABL1500, the upper axis must have at least 300 mm travel.
    Consult factory for ABL1500WB/ABL1500 XY assemblies in which the ABL1500 upper axis travel is 200 mm or less.
Electrical Specifications
Drive System Brushless Linear Servomotor

MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
M11981 A STAGE HEIGHT INCREASED TO 100MM FROM 90MM 7/20/2009 SISRAEL
M18447 B
UPDATED BASIC MODEL NAMES AND OPTION CODES
ADDED ELEC LIMIT AND MECH LIMIT TRAVELS
ADDED THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION SYMBOL
24-JUN-17 WBENNETT
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH LIMIT
TRAVEL
DIMENSIONS - MILLIMETERS
A B C D E
ABL1500WB-200 200 210 255 530 200 - - 12
ABL1500WB-300 300 310 355 630 200 350 - 20
ABL1500WB-400 400 410 455 730 200 400 - 20
ABL1500WB-500 500 510 555 830 200 400 550 28
W. BENNETT
MODEL BY:
MODEL FILENAME:
ABL1500WB